
Nr mieszkania

nasza siedziba:

Wawel service Sp. z o.o. Plac na Groblach 21, 31-101 Kraków

telefon:

12 628 06 00 / 12 628 06 01

e-mail:

biuro@taniemieszkania.pl

www.taniemieszkania.pl

Powierzchnia liczona jest wg normy PN- 70/B-02365 i może się nieznacznie zmienić.

Piętro

Powierzchnia

Pokoje

Kuchnia/ aneks

Łazienka

Przedpokój

Pokój dzienny+ aneks

1 2 m 

Kraków - Kliny

N

S

EW

6

0

24,43m²

6,13m²

3,96m²

aneks

3

46,99m²

Pokój 

12,47m²

Łazienka

Przedpokój

Pokój dzienny+ aneks

Pokój 

M6

A2

24,43m²

6,13m²

3,96m²

12,47m²

Taras

6,63m²

Taras

6,63m²


